十一月份图书馆流通率

2012.11.01-2012.11.30
	典藏库
	借出

册数
	还书

册数
	读者

人数
	人均借阅册数

	班级
	三（1）
	50
	41
	45
	1.1111

	班级
	三（2）
	87
	82
	44
	1.9773

	班级
	三（3）
	60
	63
	44
	1.3636

	班级
	三（4）
	69
	67
	44
	1.5682

	班级
	四（1）
	64
	69
	44
	1.4545

	班级
	四（2）
	59
	60
	44
	1.3409

	班级
	四（3）
	111
	111
	42
	2.6429

	班级
	四（4）
	60
	45
	45
	1.3333

	班级
	五（1）
	56
	56
	44
	1.2727

	班级
	五（2）
	48
	47
	44
	1.0909

	班级
	五（3）
	53
	53
	45
	1.1778

	班级
	五（4）
	50
	51
	44
	1.1364

	班级
	六（1）
	55
	53
	48
	1.1458

	班级
	六（2）
	49
	53
	47
	1.0426

	班级
	六（3）
	61
	61
	48
	1.2708

	班级
	六（4）
	58
	56
	47
	1.2340


表扬：三（2）、三（3）、三（4）、四（1）、四（2）、四（3）
